
BIL NO.MATRIK PST(%) T1A(%) T1B(%) SBT1(%) GPST GT1A GT1B GSBT1 Gred PST T1A T1B SBT1

1 A16CS0184 97.0 91.5 100.0 100.0 A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ 3 1 5 9

2 A16CS0135 89.5 80.0 100.0 100.0 A+ A A+ A+ A 4 5 2 2

3 A16CS0196 86.5 74.5 100.0 100.0 A A- A+ A+ A- 3 1 0 5

4 A16CS0193 90.0 83.0 96.0 96.0 A+ A A+ A+ B+ 3 4 0 3

5 A16CS0216 76.5 60.5 96.0 100.0 A- B- A+ A+ B 2 3 5 0

6 A16CS0139 82.5 70.5 83.5 100.0 A B+ A A+ B- 1 3 1 1

7 A16CS0217 76.0 72.0 80.0 62.0 A- B+ A B- C+ 2 1 3 0

8 A16CS0203 64.5 65.5 69.0 78.0 B B B A- C 1 0 1 0

9 A16CS0228 55.0 44.0 68.0 74.0 C+ D+ B B+ C- 0 1 0 0

10 A16CS0220 76.5 55.0 66.5 96.0 A- C+ B A+ D+ 2 1 1 1

11 A16CS0214 81.5 80.5 66.0 100.0 A A B A+ D 0 1 2 0

12 A16CS0202 69.5 82.0 65.0 100.0 B+ A B A+ E 0 0 1 0

13 A16CS0233 65.0 45.5 60.0 76.0 B C- B- A- Total 21 21 21 21

14 A16CS0120 79.5 69.0 59.0 84.0 A B C+ A

15 A16CS0133 63.0 73.0 58.5 76.0 B- B+ C+ A- Gred PST T1A T1B SBT1

16 A16CS0169 72.5 59.5 58.5 76.0 B+ B- C+ A- A 10 7 7 16

17 A16CS0188 70.0 72.0 52.5 72.0 B+ B+ C B+ B 6 10 6 4

18 A16CS0141 52.5 84.0 41.0 84.0 C A D+ A C 3 2 4 0

19 A16CS0179 58.0 60.0 37.5 76.0 C+ B- D A- D 2 2 3 1

20 A16CS0155 44.0 64.5 37.0 72.0 D+ B D B+ E 0 0 1 0

21 A16CS0204 42.5 36.5 14.0 40.0 D+ D E D+ Total 21 21 21 21

42.5 36.5 14.0 40.0 Min

97.0 91.5 100.0 100.0 Max

71.0 67.8 67.0 83.9 Average

SEM 2016/2017, SESI 1 
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